

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12595-96/2008

A.NANDA GOPAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALLAM AGAMIAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Soli J.Sorabjee,Sr.Adv.  
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 15.5.2008.

Leave to file additional documents/affidavit is granted.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master