

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).12595-12596/2008

A.NANDA GOPAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALLAM AGAMIAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 06/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

There is no appearance for respondent No.5 in both matters.

Registry to verify whether service is complete.

If service is complete, list before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar